ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
December 2015

1-13-5683 - Roadway Appurtenance Items Adjustment-1

RR-13-5662 - Thorpe Sewer Repair

I-14-4648 - Special Waste Disposal

1-14-4647 - Construction Revision 1-County Traffic Signal Modification

1-13-4607 - Additional Lime Per DCEC #3

1-13-5675 - Trucking Escalation - DCEC -3

1-13-4601 - Excess Earth Excavation

1-14-4212 - Railroad Flagging Allowance - Supplement

1-14-4211 - Construction Revision No. 1 - Supplemental

1-14-4209 - Cold Weather Protection-Roadway

1-14-4209 - Snow Removal and Miscellaneous Cold Weather Protection

1-14-4205 - Supplemental Snow Removal

1-13-4134 - Plan Drainage Conflict

1-13-4629 - Select Fill for Embankment Use

RR-13-5685R - Electrical Items at 27.8 WB

RR-14-5692 - Systemwide Punchlist Extra Work

RR-13-5661 - Appurtenance Balancing

1-15-4650R - Asbestos Abatement For Building No. 2

1-15-4650R - Asbestos Abatement For Building No. 1

I-15-4650R - Ashestos Abatement For Building No. 3

I-13-4618 - Winter Protection for Zone C Northbound Pavement

1-13-4618 - Water Main Repair Supplement

1-14-4212 - Preliminary Category A Balance

1-14-4210 - Cold Weather Concrete Mix and Plant Costs

1-14-4209 - Additional Cold Weather Protection-Structures

1-14-4208 - Cold Weather Protection for Structures

1-14-4208 - Cold Weather Protection for Concrete Pavement

Page 1

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 12/30/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037528&DocID=5E6FF5A2972DD56B86257F14006F2E2D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037531&DocID=1C65F8D350D2997186257F14006E8246&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037532&DocID=94560D27F2F46D0986257F14006E3E9F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037534&DocID=56A4886896C0E29E86257F14006EA983&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037535&DocID=C7FE104CBD22E84086257F14006ED33E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037550&DocID=A7D6C05EDFF727CE86257F14006F5110&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037553&DocID=1DEB0780837B267586257F14006F8830&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037555&DocID=54605F809518863786257F14006F9C17&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037556&DocID=868FFEF236FCDA8A86257F14006FB8B1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037557&DocID=96EAD86382D068AC86257F14006FD59F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037558&DocID=6D02F5080B7671F386257F14006FFA24&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037559&DocID=01F046068F448D2286257F14007398D5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037560&DocID=8B497FFC7FC45DDA86257F180063B555&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037561&DocID=0C66E221D3D7E03086257F180063C63E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037566&DocID=924D425CAB603A6C86257F180063DD7C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037568&DocID=75AFCE83375DC07E86257F180070C81F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037586&DocID=C4DD16A2DA973D8E86257F180070DFE7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037588&DocID=6C46FA9C482ADA4386257F180070F85C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037590&DocID=4724CC5664EE11A286257F1800711183&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037593&DocID=32864D160202301686257F1800712453&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037599&DocID=6F63887787BFBA0586257F1800713D7E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037600&DocID=DEBA59B39A49D0EE86257F180071593A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037601&DocID=03F2E1431B85383C86257F180073281E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037602&DocID=0FF98A429769018586257F1800734194&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037603&DocID=023D586A8288371D86257F1800735876&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037604&DocID=1FC63BAC91A14A8A86257F18007374E1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037607&DocID=0C8783DC3BF3C84086257F1800738CEF&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
December 2015

1-14-4207 - Bored Conduit

1-14-4180 - Location 8 Bypass

I-13-4168 - Snow Removal and Pavement Protection

I-13-4168 - Extended Maintenance of Traffic due to Time

1-13-4144R - Additional Salt Spray Screen

1-13-4602 - Existing Approach Pavement Repairs

1-14-4210 - WB Incentive Proposal for TER 2/3

1-13-4629 - Deep Trench Culvert - Run 449

1-13-4606 - Unsuitable Backfill For MSE Wall B

1-13-4606 - Hand Form Wall B Barrier

I-13-4601 - Contract Extension Balancing Items

1-14-4209 - Crossover Construction

1-14-4208 - Construction Inefficiencies-Supplement

1-14-4207 - Winter Protection

1-13-4168 - Work Zone Coordination for Access to CD Road Bridge

1-13-4156 - Preliminary Category A Balance Supplement 3

1-13-4144R - Pier Cap Spalling Repair

1-13-4104 - Concrete Super Structure

1-14-4210 - ITS Revisions-Supplemental

1-13-4629 - Winter work Zone Maintenance

RR-14-4184 - Water Main-Sewer Modifications

1-13-4136 - 6 Ft Manhole with Restrictor Plate

1-14-4648 - Additional Impacts Due to Contaminated Soil

1-13-4618 - Material Cost Escalation

1-14-4180 - Hoffman Estates Sanitary Sewer Casing Supplement

1-13-4601 - WB Frontage Road ITS Boring

1-14-4205 - Supplemental Obstruction Removal for NAW Foundations

Page 2

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 12/30/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037608&DocID=3B8E732288CD10A286257F180073A5AC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037609&DocID=BF402668F47723A486257F180072ED9A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037610&DocID=5DA9EA1C0E458DF686257F1D005D4351&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037611&DocID=6791A9F000C7B63586257F1D005D26D5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037612&DocID=602BA3986FA68ADF86257F1D005D109F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037615&DocID=321360B3689F0C4B86257F1D005CFCE3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037617&DocID=BA432CE10A989D2786257F1D005CA2B9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037644&DocID=E33D50B572021C0B86257F22005E3330&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037645&DocID=E05CA3F4468E5DCC86257F22005E630B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037647&DocID=82BA9AC717CFEDFB86257F22005E90E3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037648&DocID=245C95746EA7112786257F22005ECDC5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037650&DocID=4F0AFDBDA92DDB3A86257F22005EEE42&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037651&DocID=E43E2C880A4AFC5386257F22005F0514&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037652&DocID=E19B756D7BA6137186257F22005F2003&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037654&DocID=5CAFCFDBBA52C31686257F220060D2EA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037655&DocID=2E3424CEEA885C0986257F22005CB008&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037656&DocID=239FA165DAF024BF86257F22005CE0A7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037657&DocID=314A187FF03020F886257F22005D0E29&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037670&DocID=2A366AD8759B3F6686257F240078C95A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037672&DocID=65A8634BD245E37686257F240078DDFE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037673&DocID=83605DEAE391861186257F240078F8A2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037676&DocID=11D77B35075E256686257F2400790E62&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037681&DocID=CBA5C4823D43672486257F2A0077C332&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037684&DocID=CA35CB12C2EE775F86257F2A0077E77B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037682&DocID=03B23E98F827419F86257F2A0077D532&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037687&DocID=3511CA4BD176A86F86257F2A0078403A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037689&DocID=1D1B1E81DDC916CE86257F2A00785BCE&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS ﬁmc
December 2015 p/ Tollway

1-14-4205 - Vertical Panels for Winter MOT

Page 3 As of 12/30/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037690&DocID=8EC81F1798CB5D8186257F2A00786E5C&view=search

